Community Calendar

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

PICKLE BALL

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 2 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: Outdoor Arena

HISTORICAL COMMITTEE MEETING

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 2 3:30 pm

Address: Council Chambers

Thursday, October 3, 2024

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, October 3 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Friday, October 4, 2024

PICKLE BALL

Date and Time: Friday, October 4 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: Outdoor Arena

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, October 4 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi



Date and Time: Friday, October 4 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall

PRIVATE EVENT

Date and Time: Friday, October 4 4:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Saturday, October 5, 2024

PRIVATE EVENT

Date and Time: Saturday, October 5 12:00 am

Address: Community Hall

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, October 6 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Monday, October 7, 2024

PICKLE BALL

Date and Time: Monday, October 7 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: Outdoor Arena

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

McCrafter's Craft Group

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 8 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Multi-purpose Room in Community Hall



Wednesday, October 9, 2024

PICKLE BALL

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 9 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: Outdoor Arena

Recycling Q & A
Date and Time: Wednesday, October 9 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Thursday, October 10, 2024

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, October 10 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Friday, October 11, 2024

PICKLE BALL

Date and Time: Friday, October 11 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Address: Outdoor Arena

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, October 11 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, October 11 10:00 am



Address: Community Hall

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Thanksgiving Market

Date and Time: Saturday, October 12 10:00 am - 1:00 pm
Address: Minerva Park

McKellar Thanksgiving Market, Minerva Park

Saturday, October 12, 10:00 am to 1:00 pm

Sunday, October 13, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, October 13 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Monday, October 14, 2024

MUNICIPAL OFFICE AND COMMUNITY HALL IS CLOSED FOR
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

Date and Time: Monday, October 14 12:00 am

Address: Municipal Office/Community Hall

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Embroidery Card Workshop

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 16 1:30 pm

Address: Multi-purpose Room in Community Hall



Thursday, October 17, 2024

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, October 17 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

LAKE STEWARDSHIP AND ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE MEETING

Date and Time: Thursday, October 17 7:00 pm

Address: Council Chambers

Friday, October 18, 2024

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, October 18 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, October 18 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall

MOVIE NIGHT

Date and Time: Friday, October 18 7:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Sunday, October 20, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, October 20 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall



Monday, October 21, 2024

BADMINTON

Date and Time: Monday, October 21 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

McCrafter's Craft Group

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 22 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Multi-purpose Room in Community Hall

Thursday, October 24, 2024

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, October 24 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Friday, October 25, 2024

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, October 25 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, October 25 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall



Saturday, October 26, 2024

PRIVATE EVENT

Date and Time: Saturday, October 26 12:00 am

Address: Community Hall

Sunday, October 27, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, October 27 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Monday, October 28, 2024

LIBRARY BOARD MEETING

Date and Time: Monday, October 28 7:00 pm
Address: Council Chambers

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

BADMINTON

Date and Time: Monday, October 28 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Tuesday, October 29, 2024

TODDLER TIME

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 29 12:00 pm - 12:30 pm

Address: McKellar Public Library



Book Club

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 29 1:00 pm

Address: Multi-purpose Room in Community Hall

GEORGIAN BAY WINDS CONCERT

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 29 7:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Thursday, October 31, 2024

RECREATION COMMITTEE MEETING

Date and Time: Thursday, October 31 3:30 pm

Address: Council Chambers

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, October 31 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall
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